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000044621 Storage Building 18,000 06/06/2022

000042012 New Residential C 160,000 05/26/2021

2022HX Base Yr

810 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,934 118.5030 132.72 256,680 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1645

BAS 1,645 100 1,645 209,591

FGR 400 55 220 28,030

FOP 63 30 19 2,421

FOP 168 30 50 6,371

2,276 1,934 246,413

BAS=[ORIG=60,10] S30 E14 N5 E7 S5 E15 E20 N30 W27 W14 W15 $
FGR=[ORIG=96,40] S20 E20 N20 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=75,-2] S12 E14 N12 W14 $
FOP=[ORIG=74,35] S5 S4 E7 N4 N5 W7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 740.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,220

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,900.00 2,900.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,900

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 12,000

17,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


